Zugrolle 1 7/8" 47,6mm Kunstst mit Aufhangestreifen

Artikelnummer: 00-00-1009

Dimensionen
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Gewicht

Grunddaten
Produktname
Materialbezeichnung
Sonstiges

Abmessungen
Durchmesser (alphanumerisch)

www.bigdutchman.shop

Big Dutchman.

22,80 mm
45,00 mm
78,00 mm
0,050 kg

Zugrolle
KS
m/Aufhangestreifen

17/8"

26.10.2022



	Zugrolle 1 7/8" 47,6mm Kunstst mit Aufhängestreifen

